ATOL
Column radiators
2 ATOL   |   Column radiators   |   www.isan.cz
△  Atol C2 – height 750 mm, 26 elements △  Atol C2 – height 1 800 mm, 10 elements
Atol:
Column radiators
Owing to their round edges, making them much safer, and elegant design, ATOL column radiators are often installed in
high-traffic areas in public buildings. The steel columns contribute to the low weight of the radiator. Individual columns

[P
as
ca
l]
Flow rate  qm [kg/h]
Integrated valve M30x1,5 (deviation 2K)
P-deviation 2K
Pre-setting 1 2 3 4 5 6
kv 0.06 0.15 0.28 0.42 0.54 0.63
11ATOL   |   Column radiators   |   www.isan.cz
Designer thermostatic sets
Select connection fittings compatible with the Atol connection used. Available in white, chrome, stainless steel design and the corner center valve is
also available in black. The drawings provided for each set indicate the installation method and the required flow direction of the heat-transfer fluid.
Thermostatic set
angular - triax
Pack nr. 101L / white / left / Code: O37BUCL101
Pack nr. 101R / white / right / Code: O37BUCR101
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design – white
Valve – angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 102L / white / left / Code: O37BUAL102
Pack nr. 102R / white / right / Code: O37BUAR102
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Valve – angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 103L / chrome / left / Code: O37CUCL103
Pack nr. 103R / chrome / right / Code: O37CUCR103
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Valve – angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 104L / chrome / left / Code: O37CUAL104
Pack nr. 104R / chrome / right / Code: O37CUAR104
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head, design – chrome
Valve – angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 105L / inox / left / Code: O37NUCL105
Pack nr. 105R / inox / right / Code: O37NUCR105
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design – inox
Valve – angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack nr. 106L / inox / left / Code: O37NUAL106
Pack nr. 106R / inox / right / Code: O37NUAR106
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head, design – inox
Valve – angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / inox

Thermostatic head / chrome
Valve – corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 117 / inox / Code: O37NRC–117
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Valve – corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack nr. 118 / inox / Code: O37NRA–118
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Valve – corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / inox
Thermostatic valve
corner – black
Pack nr. 119L / white / left / Code: O37BWCL119
Pack nr. 119R / white / right / Code: O37BWCR119
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 120L / white / left / Code: O37BWAL120
Pack nr. 120R / white / right / Code: O37BWAR120
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 121L / chrome / left / Code: O37CWCL121
Pack nr. 121R / chrome / right / Code: O37CWCR121
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 122L / chrome / left / Code: O37CWAL122
Pack nr. 122R / chrome / right / Code: O37CWAR122
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 123L / inox / left / Code: O37NWCL123
Pack nr. 123R / inox / right / Code: O37NWCR123
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack nr. 124L / inox / left / Code: O37NWAL124
Pack nr. 124R / inox / right / Code: O37NWAR124
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / inox
Pack nr. 219L / black / left / Code: O37SWCL219
Pack nr. 219R / black / right / Code: O37SWCR219
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design – black
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / black
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 220L / black / left / Code: O37SWAL220
Pack nr. 220R / black / right / Code: O37SWAR220
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head, design – black
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / black
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome

Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 129 / inox / Code: O37NFC–129
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack nr. 130 / inox / Code: O37NFA–130
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / inox
illustration image
Thermostatic valve
universal
Pack nr. 131L / white / left / Code: O37BUCL131
Pack nr. 131R / white / right / Code: O37BUCR131
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 132L / white / left / Code: O37BUAL132
Pack nr. 132R / white / right / Code: O37BUAR132
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 133L / chrome / left / Code: O37CUCL133
Pack nr. 133R / chrome / right / Code: O37CUCR133
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 134L / chrome / left / Code: O37CUAL134
Pack nr. 134R / chrome / right / Code: O37CUAR134
Connection to Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes Ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome
illustration image
Lockshield set
corner
Pack nr. 160 / white / Order code: O37BRC-160
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design white
Corner lockshield valve 2 pcs / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 161 / white / Order code: O37BRA-161
Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design white
Corner lockshield valve 2 pcs / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 162 / chrome / Order code: O37CRC-162
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design chrome
Corner lockshield valve 2 pcs / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 163 / chrome / Order code: O37CRA-163
Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design chrome
Corner lockshield valve 2 pcs, design chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X pipes, design chrome
Pack nr. 164 / inox / Order code: O37NRC-164
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design inox
Corner lockshield valve 2 pcs / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack nr. 165 / inox / Order code: O37NRA-165
Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design inox
Corner lockshield valve 2 pcs / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PE-X pipes / inox

RAL 9016 RAL 9006 RAL 7024 RAL 9005
16 ATOL   |   Column radiators   |   www.isan.cz
How to order Atol column radiators
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
C A T 2 0 9 0 0 0 2 6 W A D 0 1 A
product model height number of elements mounting connection colour Atyp
Order → ATOL C2, height 900 mm, 26 elements, wall mounting, standard connection AD, colour RAL 9016
Position 1, 2, 3 PRODUCT e.g. CAT CAT - ATOL column radiator; CAR - Atol Radius
Position 4 MODEL e.g. 4 2 (C2), 3 (C3), 4 (C4), 5 (C5), 6 (C6)
Position 5, 6, 7, 8 HEIGHT [mm] e.g. 600 300, 400, 500, 600, 750, 900, 1 000, 1 500, 1 800, 2 000, 2 500
Position 9, 10, 11 NUMBER
OF ELEMENTS
2 - 60 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, ……, 60
> the number of elements can be affected based on:
- the selected connection to the heating system (e.g. VL, VR)
- the selected wall mounting (e.g. GTX)
> for the maximum number of elements in each model see the Technical Parameters table
Position 12 MOUNTING W wall hook mounting
G GTX, GTX+P mounting
F floor stand
H floor stand
R wall mounting for arc Atol radius
Position 13, 14 CONNECTION e.g. AB AB, CD, AD, CB, DA, BC, BD, DB, CA, AC, BB, DD, EF, FE, HG, GH, TL, TR, MA, AM, SL, SR, VL, VR
Position 15, 16 COLOUR e.g. 08 colour design as per the ISAN Colour Reference Chart (p.27)
Position 17 ATYP A atypical version of the radiator Atol
Code explanatory notes
Radiator code example:
CAT20900026WAD01A
17ATOL   |   Column radiators   |   www.isan.cz
Accessories
Adding style to your bathroom ...
△  Atol C2
Chrome hook - 2 pcs set
Order code: O15AM80-01
Chrome towel rail
· the spacing of the towel rail axes is 322 mm
· for ATOL with 9 or more elements
Order code: O15AM80-02
18 ATOL   |   Column radiators   |   www.isan.cz
Atol Horizontal:
Horizontal designer piece
Horizontally mounted Atol steel column radiators provide a suitable designer alternative to standard wall heating units. The horizontally arranged
columns are both elegant and airy, sure to complement the interior with another aesthetic element that will keep you warm at the same time.
The Atol Horizontal range offers two-pipe C2 or three-pipe C3 models, with a maximum height of 720 mm and a length of 2 000 mm.
The radiators are available in a choice of colors as per the ISAN color coding or the basic RAL color chart.
Material steel tubes diameter 25 mm
thickness 1,25 mm
Max. operating overpressure 1 MPa (10 bar)
Testing overpressure 1,3 MPa (13 bar)
Max. operating temperature 95 °C
Basic colour snow white RAL 9016
Connection thread G1/2“ (G3/4“ or G1“ on request)
Height of one element 46 mm +/– 1,5 %
Max. number of elements see the Technical parameters table /page 20
Technical details
△  Atol Horizontal C2
	■ Elegant radiators with a smooth surface
	■ Round edges to minimize the risk of injury
	■ Easy service and cleaning
	■ High heat output
Basic specifications
	■ Models: C2, C3
	■ Length: 1 000, 1 200, 1 500, 1 800, 2 000 mm
	■ Height: 260 -720 mm in step 46 mm (5–15 elements)
Features
19ATOL   |   Column radiators   |   www.isan.cz
Retro style in horizontal design ...
△ Atol Horizontal C2